
1-11

1-13

1-8

1-12

1-4

1-3

1-5

1-9

1-14

1-26

1-28

富 山 第 一

高 岡 龍 谷

富 山 商 業

小 杉

高 岡 第 一
1-27

1-2

男 子　６０ｋｇ級

番号 ２回戦

富 山 工 業2

1-10

南 結 人

4

1-1

準決勝 決　勝

1

選手名 学校名 １回戦

小 杉谷 陽 俊

準々決勝

1-7

3 古 澤 大 和

増 田 莉 仁 高 岡 工 芸

魚 津 工 業岩 下 恭 輔

7 佐 藤 壮 真

5

6 本 永 悠 斗
1-45

荒 木 計 彰

増 本 優 輝

10

9

8

貴 堂 凌 生 高 朋

12 沙魚川莉玖

中 川 佳 誠 富 山 高 専11

高 岡 龍 谷

17

20

宇賀居英都

1-29

不二越工業

黒 崎 慶 至

高 岡 第 一

富 山 商 業

1-46

南 砺 福 野
1-6

山 村 謙 太

太 田 竜 勢 高 岡 工 芸

谷 井 寿 弥

22

21

13

14

15

富 山 中 部

富 山 高 専

16 大川内智康

19 坂 本 正 宗

18

柴 崎 雅 琴 高 岡 第 一

稲 垣 柔 斗

稗 田 隼 人 小 杉

富 山 第 一


