

男子 60kg級

番号	選手名	学校名	1回戦	2回戦	準々決勝	準決勝	決 勝
1	谷 陽俊	小 杉					
2	南 結人	富山工業	1-1	1-7	1-26		
3	古澤 大和	富山第一					
4	増田 莉仁	高岡工芸		1-8			
5	岩下 恭輔	魚津工業					
6	本永 悠斗	高岡龍谷				1-45	
7	佐藤 壮真	富山商業	1-2	1-9			
8	荒木 計彰	小 杉			1-27		
9	増本 優輝	高岡第一			1-10		
10	貴堂 凌生	高 朋	1-3				
11	中川 佳誠	富山高専					
12	沙魚川莉玖	高岡龍谷		1-11			
13	稻垣 柔斗	富山第一	1-4		1-28		
14	柴崎 雅琴	高岡第一					
15	稗田 隼人	小 杉		1-12			
16	大川内智康	富山中部				1-46	
17	宇賀居英都	不二越工業					
18	黒崎 慶至	富山商業	1-5	1-13			
19	坂本 正宗	富山高専					
20	谷井 寿弥	高岡第一			1-29		
21	山村 謙太	南砺福野		1-14			
22	太田 竜勢	高岡工芸	1-6				